

RSA No. 423 of 2002

04.10.2024 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondent Nos. 7(a), 7(b), 7(d), 10(i)(a) to 10(i)(d) and 16(c) are awaited. Steps, if taken within two days, notices to these respondents be issued for 05.11.2024; the date already fixed, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.10.2024
(Vriti)